
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Russ Oster 404 52 M 0:19:04.9 0:19:05.4 6:09/M

2 Tyler Bogh 308 16 M 0:19:56.7 0:19:57.1 6:26/M

3 Jalen Johnson 486 32 M 0:20:17.2 0:20:17.9 6:33/M

4 Rachel King 344 27 F 0:20:19.9 0:20:21.9 6:33/M

5 Carissa Gwerder 450 21 F 0:20:30.8 0:20:31.7 6:37/M

6 Tom Eilertson 456 52 M 0:20:58.5 0:20:59.8 6:46/M

7 Joan Eilertson 457 48 F 0:20:58.7 0:20:59.6 6:46/M

8 Charlie Spirka 390 40 M 0:21:19.8 0:21:21.7 6:53/M

9 Grant Slish 389 44 M 0:21:26.9 0:21:29.9 6:55/M

10 Aleea Gwerder 451 15 F 0:21:31.6 0:21:32.9 6:56/M

11 Pete Klobutcher 348 42 M 0:21:42.7 0:21:47.6 7:00/M

12 Chris Severson 430 33 M 0:22:09.8 0:22:17.1 7:09/M

13 Sam Poulin 368 14 M 0:22:23.5 0:22:29.7 7:13/M

14 Kyle Diercks 414 47 M 0:22:36.6 0:22:36.8 7:17/M

15 Jacob Dickson 468 11 M 0:22:46.3 0:22:47.3 7:21/M

16 Hunter McLean 356 16 M 0:22:55.5 0:22:58.7 7:24/M

17 Aaron King 345 27 M 0:23:02.6 0:23:06.6 7:26/M

18 Jordan Barnett 421 31 M 0:23:06.3 0:23:08.7 7:27/M

19 Wilfred Edwards 418 31 M 0:23:10.0 0:23:49.2 7:28/M

20 Andrew Berger 476 15 M 0:23:18.5 0:23:21.7 7:31/M

21 Tina Jewett 338 42 F 0:23:36.9 0:23:41.3 7:37/M

22 Tom Hassenauer 413 53 M 0:23:38.6 0:23:39.9 7:37/M

23 Ben Davis 320 50 M 0:23:41.8 0:23:57.7 7:38/M

24 Eric Flowers 328 18 M 0:24:18.5 0:24:21.6 7:50/M

25 Lizzy Gipson 464 13 F 0:24:22.4 0:24:22.4 7:52/M

26 Karl Karkainen 342 28 M 0:24:26.3 0:24:34.8 7:53/M

27 Bryan Montgomery 434 30 M 0:24:30.1 0:24:37.6 7:54/M

28 Roy Oesterhaus 360 60 M 0:24:41.1 0:24:49.6 7:58/M

29 Bryn Zeman-Witzel 431 14 F 0:24:49.6 0:24:51.6 8:00/M

30 Louie Kramer 350 36 M 0:24:51.7 0:24:56.6 8:01/M

31 Ty Hammerstrom 330 14 M 0:24:52.8 0:24:52.8 8:01/M

32 mike Raglin 467 45 M 0:25:00.5 0:25:08.6 8:04/M

33 Scott Adrew 473 56 M 0:25:06.7 0:25:09.8 8:06/M

34 Derek Collins 407 33 M 0:25:08.3 0:25:18.9 8:06/M

35 Kayla Bunderson 314 19 F 0:25:09.5 0:25:12.6 8:07/M

36 Blake Bogh 309 13 M 0:25:10.4 0:25:10.9 8:07/M

37 Pablo Pescador 362 33 M 0:25:25.6 0:25:53.3 8:12/M

38 Karen Fardig 323 32 F 0:25:37.8 0:25:55.3 8:16/M

39 Cindy Cardenas 485 53 F 0:26:06.4 0:26:13.4 8:25/M

40 Ashley Jameson 336 31 F 0:26:09.1 0:26:11.6 8:26/M

41 Paul Fisher 325 57 M 0:26:18.7 0:26:30.8 8:29/M

42 Chance Mason 449 5 M 0:26:28.0 0:27:10.5 8:32/M

43 Andy Mason 447 50 M 0:26:31.0 0:27:12.9 8:33/M

44 Pamela Hurst 335 50 F 0:26:32.7 0:26:36.1 8:34/M

45 Heather Invie-Notch 436 40 F 0:26:33.8 0:26:35.7 8:34/M

46 Shannon Poulin 366 40 F 0:26:42.5 0:27:03.7 8:37/M

47 Amber Flynn 477 0 F 0:27:00.0 0:27:09.1 8:43/M

48 Tom Flookes 326 54 M 0:27:07.1 0:27:15.3 8:45/M
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49 Mike Leahy 452 41 M 0:27:08.4 0:27:24.8 8:45/M

50 Tyson Albrecht 420 11 M 0:27:35.6 0:27:41.1 8:54/M

51 Drew Krenbiel 438 12 M 0:27:41.2 0:27:47.4 8:56/M

52 Laura Albrecht 419 47 F 0:27:44.3 0:27:49.6 8:57/M

53 Paula Pescador 361 28 F 0:27:59.7 0:28:30.1 9:02/M

54 Brad Gipson 463 40 M 0:28:01.9 0:28:12.7 9:02/M

55 Tracy Russell 405 37 F 0:28:04.3 0:28:18.6 9:03/M

56 Byron Oxford 442 30 M 0:28:08.9 0:28:33.6 9:05/M

57 Brooke Carlier 424 37 F 0:28:11.0 0:28:30.8 9:05/M

58 Adam Uhler 393 37 M 0:28:14.9 0:28:33.4 9:06/M

59 James Taylor 453 29 M 0:28:18.9 0:28:43.8 9:08/M

60 BK Gilbertson 460 50 F 0:28:19.0 0:28:40.9 9:08/M

61 Cole Kaschmitter 458 10 M 0:28:20.2 0:28:23.4 9:08/M

62 Logan Jewett 340 11 M 0:28:21.1 0:28:23.3 9:09/M

63 Keagan VanHoof 395 10 M 0:28:41.9 0:28:43.6 9:15/M

64 Tyson Russell 406 10 M 0:28:49.8 0:28:57.6 9:18/M

65 Kennedy VanHoof 396 12 F 0:28:52.7 0:29:02.8 9:19/M

66 Ron Bort 310 61 M 0:28:59.0 0:29:05.7 9:21/M

67 Emily Gipson 465 11 F 0:29:05.0 0:29:10.9 9:23/M

68 Ryker Popke 365 7 M 0:29:05.6 0:29:07.3 9:23/M

69 SaraBeth Levesh 353 36 F 0:29:08.4 0:29:24.2 9:24/M

70 David Berg 306 64 M 0:29:16.8 0:29:23.8 9:26/M

71 Amelia Poulin 370 7 F 0:29:29.1 0:29:46.9 9:31/M

72 Rocky Poulin 367 40 M 0:29:36.7 0:29:54.9 9:33/M

73 Jake Schorzman 432 55 M 0:29:40.2 0:29:56.9 9:34/M

74 Michael Chang 409 37 M 0:29:41.6 0:29:59.4 9:35/M

75 Ken Bogh 307 42 M 0:29:52.0 0:29:56.9 9:38/M

76 Jeff Chambers 478 55 M 0:30:11.3 0:30:28.5 9:44/M

77 Debi Pierre 363 46 F 0:30:29.1 0:30:34.9 9:50/M

78 Mandy Simacek 437 39 F 0:30:31.4 0:30:40.9 9:51/M

79 Heather Dean 321 34 F 0:30:44.7 0:30:52.6 9:55/M

80 Kim Hahn 474 50 F 0:30:53.7 0:31:10.2 9:58/M

81 Allison Brady 475 34 F 0:30:56.1 0:31:10.3 9:59/M

82 Dawn Flookes 327 59 M 0:31:01.5 0:31:13.1 10:00/M

83 Carmen Frye 426 51 F 0:31:02.3 0:31:14.1 10:01/M

84 Sarah Andrew 470 55 F 0:31:07.7 0:31:15.9 10:02/M

85 Hayley Kramer 349 32 F 0:31:09.4 0:31:24.4 10:03/M

86 Nathan Bursch 472 10 M 0:31:14.8 0:31:22.7 10:05/M

87 Jennifer Bursch 471 41 F 0:31:15.3 0:31:24.1 10:05/M

88 Catherine Uhler 394 37 F 0:31:17.7 0:31:39.1 10:05/M

89 Tara Cochran 319 31 F 0:31:21.9 0:31:39.1 10:07/M

90 Brooklyn Jewett 341 8 F 0:31:31.5 0:31:40.9 10:10/M

91 Tamara McPherson 357 33 F 0:31:32.9 0:31:47.9 10:10/M

92 Brandi Huizenga 334 25 M 0:31:37.4 0:31:49.2 10:12/M

93 Philip Murphy 415 38 M 0:31:44.2 0:32:17.6 10:14/M

94 Beau Murphy 417 10 M 0:31:49.1 0:32:19.8 10:16/M

95 Neil Sanders 488 48 M 0:31:53.0 0:32:05.3 10:17/M

96 Taylor Weigt 454 31 F 0:31:53.1 0:32:10.8 10:17/M

97 Sarah Lafley 412 25 F 0:31:56.5 0:32:26.6 10:18/M

98 Deborah Morrison 461 61 F 0:32:08.0 0:32:30.5 10:22/M

99 Mackenzie Murphy 416 14 F 0:32:11.6 0:32:44.5 10:23/M

100 Dora Sanchez 385 46 F 0:32:33.8 0:32:53.2 10:30/M

101 Lisa Malpass 355 44 F 0:32:38.4 0:33:01.9 10:32/M

102 Raymond Gach 411 51 M 0:32:38.7 0:32:51.1 10:32/M
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103 Sierra Mason 448 7 F 0:32:39.5 0:32:43.7 10:32/M

104 Mary Ann Mason 446 46 F 0:32:40.7 0:32:44.7 10:32/M

105 Skylar Day 410 9 M 0:32:41.8 0:32:42.7 10:33/M

106 Gracie Boren 403 12 F 0:33:22.9 0:33:32.9 10:46/M

107 Dave Jewett 339 45 M 0:33:23.3 0:33:36.8 10:46/M

108 Clay Kaschmitter 459 6 M 0:33:23.7 0:33:36.4 10:46/M

109 Renee Qualls 376 50 F 0:33:27.1 0:33:31.5 10:47/M

110 Andrew Petersen 480 33 M 0:33:42.2 0:34:19.4 10:52/M

111 Sue Walston 399 59 F 0:33:43.5 0:33:44.4 10:53/M

112 Robin Petersen 481 32 F 0:33:45.9 0:34:19.6 10:53/M

113 Molly Chang 408 38 F 0:34:15.5 0:34:27.3 11:03/M

114 Melanie LaFleur 352 26 F 0:34:16.3 0:34:30.7 11:03/M

115 Anthony Ryan 378 44 M 0:34:23.4 0:34:29.4 11:05/M

116 Christa Boulier 311 27 F 0:34:33.2 0:35:10.4 11:09/M

117 Timothy Boulier 312 31 M 0:34:36.2 0:35:11.9 11:10/M

118 Rachelle Sparks-Kanning 469 33 F 0:34:38.7 0:35:48.2 11:10/M

119 Jayne Keller 343 59 F 0:34:44.7 0:35:03.2 11:12/M

120 Billi Jerry 337 46 F 0:34:53.2 0:35:46.9 11:15/M

121 Rick Walston 400 58 M 0:35:25.9 0:35:26.1 11:25/M

122 Linda Krohn 351 46 F 0:35:32.1 0:35:55.4 11:28/M

123 LeeAnn Dunham 322 39 F 0:35:34.4 0:35:55.4 11:28/M

124 Robert Hefley 331 37 M 0:36:06.2 0:36:53.4 11:39/M

125 Julia Wiebenga 444 47 F 0:36:19.4 0:36:34.7 11:43/M

126 Trish Hiibel 445 45 F 0:36:20.9 0:36:36.3 11:43/M

127 Dorothy Spirka 391 43 F 0:36:21.7 0:36:37.2 11:44/M

128 Charlotte Ryan 377 42 F 0:36:25.8 0:37:04.4 11:45/M

129 Ginny Schorzman 433 52 F 0:36:27.4 0:36:44.4 11:45/M

130 Heidi Tuttle 435 41 F 0:36:55.6 0:36:59.9 11:55/M

131 Leanna Hefley 332 32 F 0:37:00.6 0:37:47.6 11:56/M

132 Maureen Burwell 315 55 F 0:37:13.9 0:37:21.6 12:00/M

133 Rossana Zemek 425 46 F 0:37:20.0 0:37:41.7 12:03/M

134 Tracy Rawson 427 47 F 0:37:23.0 0:37:41.9 12:04/M

135 Kathy Wahlen 398 34 F 0:37:37.6 0:38:16.3 12:08/M

136 Jayme Clark 318 42 F 0:37:46.8 0:38:18.8 12:11/M

137 Sophia Anselmo 440 9 F 0:38:17.7 0:38:44.4 12:21/M

138 Michael Anselmo 439 39 M 0:38:18.2 0:38:45.1 12:21/M

139 Evelyn Wade 397 14 F 0:38:24.4 0:38:39.1 12:23/M

140 Mitchell Eckloff 423 14 M 0:38:36.1 0:38:37.2 12:27/M

141 Lisa Lambertus 455 55 F 0:39:18.1 0:39:47.1 12:41/M

142 Anna-Cajsa Gipson 462 37 F 0:41:08.2 0:41:19.6 13:16/M

143 Exi Gipson 466 9 F 0:41:40.5 0:41:51.7 13:26/M

144 Jeff Angell 303 42 M 0:42:01.0 0:42:13.7 13:33/M

145 Tina Angell 302 42 F 0:42:01.9 0:42:13.9 13:33/M

146 Janise Fessenden 324 59 F 0:43:34.3 0:43:46.1 14:03/M

147 John King 346 55 M 0:43:34.9 0:43:46.3 14:03/M

148 Kimberly Sales 384 45 F 0:43:52.9 0:44:16.9 14:09/M

149 Jon Nelson 422 51 M 0:43:53.2 0:44:17.7 14:09/M

150 Laurie Nelson 358 51 F 0:43:53.2 0:44:16.9 14:09/M

151 Gracie Ryan 383 13 F 0:45:08.1 0:45:29.9 14:34/M

152 Ava Purdie 373 8 F 0:45:56.6 0:46:24.3 14:49/M

153 Diana Anderson 301 76 F 0:46:18.0 0:46:32.7 14:56/M

154 Becky Chambers 479 54 F 0:46:49.6 0:47:08.4 15:06/M

155 Brittney Rawson 428 16 F 0:47:56.1 0:48:18.9 15:28/M

156 Ann Argo 429 48 F 0:47:56.6 0:48:19.1 15:28/M
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157 Diane Oxford 441 54 F 0:49:48.1 0:50:21.1 16:04/M

158 Tori Oxford 443 26 F 0:49:48.2 0:50:20.7 16:04/M

159 Zoey Ryan 382 8 F 0:50:11.4 0:50:36.3 16:11/M

160 Lindsey Ryan 380 32 F 0:50:13.7 0:50:35.9 16:12/M

161 Raleigh Purdie III 375 10 M 0:50:54.7 0:51:26.4 16:25/M

162 Tina Purdie 371 37 F 0:51:02.9 0:51:31.9 16:28/M

163 Michael Stensen 392 67 M 0:51:16.6 0:51:35.0 16:32/M

164 Tanissa Braun 313 40 F 0:52:27.4 0:53:03.3 16:55/M

165 Sigrid Gearheard 329 15 F 0:52:27.7 0:53:03.4 16:55/M

166 Sandy Ryan 381 71 F 0:52:31.7 0:52:55.4 16:56/M

167 Sara Stratton 483 29 F 0:53:28.4 0:53:53.9 17:15/M

168 Booker Stratton 484 4 M 0:53:29.4 0:53:55.1 17:15/M

169 Ann Baker 305 67 M 0:54:00.1 0:54:41.5 17:25/M

170 Alan Klein 347 67 M 0:54:59.1 0:55:26.6 17:44/M

171 Amanda Sharp 387 15 F 0:55:07.0 0:55:38.7 17:47/M

172 Michael Sharp 386 47 M 0:55:09.9 0:55:38.7 17:47/M

173 Don Wilson 402 61 M 0:56:24.7 0:56:53.2 18:12/M

174 Chris Wilson 401 57 F 0:56:25.4 0:56:53.6 18:12/M

175 Terell Purdie 374 6 M 0:56:45.0 0:57:14.7 18:18/M

176 Raleigh Purdie 372 41 M 0:56:57.8 0:57:36.4 18:22/M

177 Ben Baker 304 71 M 1:01:06.5 1:01:47.9 19:43/M

178 Alexander Ryan 379 24 M 1:02:00.6 1:02:00.6 20:00/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
Unknown Age

Bib No

Place Name 477 Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Amber Flynn 0 15 0:27:00.0 0:27:09.1 8:43/M

Female 1 to 12
Bib No

Place Name 396 Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kennedy VanHoof 465 12 21 0:28:52.7 0:29:02.8 9:19/M

2 Emily Gipson 370 11 22 0:29:05.0 0:29:10.9 9:23/M

3 Amelia Poulin 341 7 24 0:29:29.1 0:29:46.9 9:31/M

4 Brooklyn Jewett 448 8 36 0:31:31.5 0:31:40.9 10:10/M

5 Sierra Mason 403 7 44 0:32:39.5 0:32:43.7 10:32/M

6 Gracie Boren 440 12 46 0:33:22.9 0:33:32.9 10:46/M

7 Sophia Anselmo 466 9 70 0:38:17.7 0:38:44.4 12:21/M

8 Exi Gipson 373 9 74 0:41:40.5 0:41:51.7 13:26/M

9 Ava Purdie 382 8 80 0:45:56.6 0:46:24.3 14:49/M

10 Zoey Ryan 8 87 0:50:11.4 0:50:36.3 16:11/M

Female 13 to 19

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Aleea Gwerder 451 15 4 0:21:31.6 0:21:32.9 6:56/M

2 Lizzy Gipson 464 13 6 0:24:22.4 0:24:22.4 7:52/M

3 Bryn Zeman-Witzel 431 14 7 0:24:49.6 0:24:51.6 8:00/M

4 Kayla Bunderson 314 19 8 0:25:09.5 0:25:12.6 8:07/M

5 Mackenzie Murphy 416 14 41 0:32:11.6 0:32:44.5 10:23/M

6 Evelyn Wade 397 14 71 0:38:24.4 0:38:39.1 12:23/M

7 Gracie Ryan 383 13 79 0:45:08.1 0:45:29.9 14:34/M

8 Brittney Rawson 428 16 83 0:47:56.1 0:48:18.9 15:28/M

9 Sigrid Gearheard 329 15 91 0:52:27.7 0:53:03.4 16:55/M

10 Amanda Sharp 387 15 94 0:55:07.0 0:55:38.7 17:47/M

Saturday, July 27, 2013
*Overall place within gender.

Enumclaw Street Fair 5K 2013

5K Age Group Finish List

If you have questions about your results, please email Infor@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Female 20 to 29

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Rachel King 344 27 1 0:20:19.9 0:20:21.9 6:33/M

2 Carissa Gwerder 450 21 2 0:20:30.8 0:20:31.7 6:37/M

3 Paula Pescador 361 28 17 0:27:59.7 0:28:30.1 9:02/M

4 Sarah Lafley 412 25 39 0:31:56.5 0:32:26.6 10:18/M

5 Melanie LaFleur 352 26 51 0:34:16.3 0:34:30.7 11:03/M

6 Christa Boulier 311 27 52 0:34:33.2 0:35:10.4 11:09/M

7 Tori Oxford 443 26 86 0:49:48.2 0:50:20.7 16:04/M

8 Sara Stratton 483 29 93 0:53:28.4 0:53:53.9 17:15/M

Female 30 to 39

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Karen Fardig 323 32 9 0:25:37.8 0:25:55.3 8:16/M

2 Ashley Jameson 336 31 11 0:26:09.1 0:26:11.6 8:26/M

3 Tracy Russell 405 37 18 0:28:04.3 0:28:18.6 9:03/M

4 Brooke Carlier 424 37 19 0:28:11.0 0:28:30.8 9:05/M

5 SaraBeth Levesh 353 36 23 0:29:08.4 0:29:24.2 9:24/M

6 Mandy Simacek 437 39 26 0:30:31.4 0:30:40.9 9:51/M

7 Heather Dean 321 34 27 0:30:44.7 0:30:52.6 9:55/M

8 Allison Brady 475 34 29 0:30:56.1 0:31:10.3 9:59/M

9 Hayley Kramer 349 32 32 0:31:09.4 0:31:24.4 10:03/M

10 Catherine Uhler 394 37 34 0:31:17.7 0:31:39.1 10:05/M

11 Tara Cochran 319 31 35 0:31:21.9 0:31:39.1 10:07/M

12 Tamara McPherson 357 33 37 0:31:32.9 0:31:47.9 10:10/M

13 Taylor Weigt 454 31 38 0:31:53.1 0:32:10.8 10:17/M

14 Robin Petersen 481 32 49 0:33:45.9 0:34:19.6 10:53/M

15 Molly Chang 408 38 50 0:34:15.5 0:34:27.3 11:03/M

16 Rachelle Sparks-Kanning 469 33 53 0:34:38.7 0:35:48.2 11:10/M

17 LeeAnn Dunham 322 39 57 0:35:34.4 0:35:55.4 11:28/M

18 Leanna Hefley 332 32 64 0:37:00.6 0:37:47.6 11:56/M

19 Kathy Wahlen 398 34 68 0:37:37.6 0:38:16.3 12:08/M

20 Anna-Cajsa Gipson 462 37 73 0:41:08.2 0:41:19.6 13:16/M

21 Lindsey Ryan 380 32 88 0:50:13.7 0:50:35.9 16:12/M

22 Tina Purdie 371 37 89 0:51:02.9 0:51:31.9 16:28/M

Female 40 to 49

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Joan Eilertson 457 48 3 0:20:58.7 0:20:59.6 6:46/M

2 Tina Jewett 338 42 5 0:23:36.9 0:23:41.3 7:37/M

3 Heather Invie-Notch 436 40 13 0:26:33.8 0:26:35.7 8:34/M

4 Shannon Poulin 366 40 14 0:26:42.5 0:27:03.7 8:37/M

5 Laura Albrecht 419 47 16 0:27:44.3 0:27:49.6 8:57/M

6 Debi Pierre 363 46 25 0:30:29.1 0:30:34.9 9:50/M

7 Jennifer Bursch 471 41 33 0:31:15.3 0:31:24.1 10:05/M

8 Dora Sanchez 385 46 42 0:32:33.8 0:32:53.2 10:30/M

9 Lisa Malpass 355 44 43 0:32:38.4 0:33:01.9 10:32/M

10 Mary Ann Mason 446 46 45 0:32:40.7 0:32:44.7 10:32/M

11 Billi Jerry 337 46 55 0:34:53.2 0:35:46.9 11:15/M

12 Linda Krohn 351 46 56 0:35:32.1 0:35:55.4 11:28/M

13 Julia Wiebenga 444 47 58 0:36:19.4 0:36:34.7 11:43/M

14 Trish Hiibel 445 45 59 0:36:20.9 0:36:36.3 11:43/M

15 Dorothy Spirka 391 43 60 0:36:21.7 0:36:37.2 11:44/M

16 Charlotte Ryan 377 42 61 0:36:25.8 0:37:04.4 11:45/M

17 Heidi Tuttle 435 41 63 0:36:55.6 0:36:59.9 11:55/M

18 Rossana Zemek 425 46 66 0:37:20.0 0:37:41.7 12:03/M

19 Tracy Rawson 427 47 67 0:37:23.0 0:37:41.9 12:04/M

20 Jayme Clark 318 42 69 0:37:46.8 0:38:18.8 12:11/M

21 Tina Angell 302 42 75 0:42:01.9 0:42:13.9 13:33/M

22 Kimberly Sales 384 45 77 0:43:52.9 0:44:16.9 14:09/M

23 Ann Argo 429 48 84 0:47:56.6 0:48:19.1 15:28/M

24 Tanissa Braun 313 40 90 0:52:27.4 0:53:03.3 16:55/M
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Female 50 to 59

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Cindy Cardenas 485 53 10 0:26:06.4 0:26:13.4 8:25/M

2 Pamela Hurst 335 50 12 0:26:32.7 0:26:36.1 8:34/M

3 BK Gilbertson 460 50 20 0:28:19.0 0:28:40.9 9:08/M

4 Kim Hahn 474 50 28 0:30:53.7 0:31:10.2 9:58/M

5 Carmen Frye 426 51 30 0:31:02.3 0:31:14.1 10:01/M

6 Sarah Andrew 470 55 31 0:31:07.7 0:31:15.9 10:02/M

7 Renee Qualls 376 50 47 0:33:27.1 0:33:31.5 10:47/M

8 Sue Walston 399 59 48 0:33:43.5 0:33:44.4 10:53/M

9 Jayne Keller 343 59 54 0:34:44.7 0:35:03.2 11:12/M

10 Ginny Schorzman 433 52 62 0:36:27.4 0:36:44.4 11:45/M

11 Maureen Burwell 315 55 65 0:37:13.9 0:37:21.6 12:00/M

12 Lisa Lambertus 455 55 72 0:39:18.1 0:39:47.1 12:41/M

13 Janise Fessenden 324 59 76 0:43:34.3 0:43:46.1 14:03/M

14 Laurie Nelson 358 51 78 0:43:53.2 0:44:16.9 14:09/M

15 Becky Chambers 479 54 82 0:46:49.6 0:47:08.4 15:06/M

16 Diane Oxford 441 54 85 0:49:48.1 0:50:21.1 16:04/M

17 Chris Wilson 401 57 95 0:56:25.4 0:56:53.6 18:12/M

Female 60 and over

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Deborah Morrison 461 61 40 0:32:08.0 0:32:30.5 10:22/M

2 Diana Anderson 301 76 81 0:46:18.0 0:46:32.7 14:56/M

3 Sandy Ryan 381 71 92 0:52:31.7 0:52:55.4 16:56/M

Male 1 to 12

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jacob Dickson 468 11 11 0:22:46.3 0:22:47.3 7:21/M

2 Chance Mason 449 5 31 0:26:28.0 0:27:10.5 8:32/M

3 Tyson Albrecht 420 11 35 0:27:35.6 0:27:41.1 8:54/M

4 Drew Krenbiel 438 12 36 0:27:41.2 0:27:47.4 8:56/M

5 Cole Kaschmitter 458 10 41 0:28:20.2 0:28:23.4 9:08/M

6 Logan Jewett 340 11 42 0:28:21.1 0:28:23.3 9:09/M

7 Keagan VanHoof 395 10 43 0:28:41.9 0:28:43.6 9:15/M

8 Tyson Russell 406 10 44 0:28:49.8 0:28:57.6 9:18/M

9 Ryker Popke 365 7 46 0:29:05.6 0:29:07.3 9:23/M
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10 Nathan Bursch 472 10 54 0:31:14.8 0:31:22.7 10:05/M

11 Beau Murphy 417 10 57 0:31:49.1 0:32:19.8 10:16/M

12 Skylar Day 410 9 60 0:32:41.8 0:32:42.7 10:33/M

13 Clay Kaschmitter 459 6 62 0:33:23.7 0:33:36.4 10:46/M

14 Raleigh Purdie III 375 10 73 0:50:54.7 0:51:26.4 16:25/M

15 Booker Stratton 484 4 75 0:53:29.4 0:53:55.1 17:15/M

16 Terell Purdie 374 6 80 0:56:45.0 0:57:14.7 18:18/M

Male 13 to 19

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Tyler Bogh 308 16 2 0:19:56.7 0:19:57.1 6:26/M

2 Sam Poulin 368 14 9 0:22:23.5 0:22:29.7 7:13/M

3 Hunter McLean 356 16 12 0:22:55.5 0:22:58.7 7:24/M

4 Andrew Berger 476 15 16 0:23:18.5 0:23:21.7 7:31/M

5 Eric Flowers 328 18 19 0:24:18.5 0:24:21.6 7:50/M

6 Ty Hammerstrom 330 14 24 0:24:52.8 0:24:52.8 8:01/M

7 Blake Bogh 309 13 28 0:25:10.4 0:25:10.9 8:07/M

8 Mitchell Eckloff 423 14 69 0:38:36.1 0:38:37.2 12:27/M

Male 20 to 29

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Aaron King 345 27 13 0:23:02.6 0:23:06.6 7:26/M

2 Karl Karkainen 342 28 20 0:24:26.3 0:24:34.8 7:53/M

3 James Taylor 453 29 40 0:28:18.9 0:28:43.8 9:08/M

4 Brandi Huizenga 334 25 55 0:31:37.4 0:31:49.2 10:12/M

5 Alexander Ryan 379 24 83 1:02:00.6 1:02:00.6 20:00/M

Male 30 to 39

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jalen Johnson 486 32 3 0:20:17.2 0:20:17.9 6:33/M

2 Chris Severson 430 33 8 0:22:09.8 0:22:17.1 7:09/M

3 Jordan Barnett 421 31 14 0:23:06.3 0:23:08.7 7:27/M

4 Wilfred Edwards 418 31 15 0:23:10.0 0:23:49.2 7:28/M

5 Bryan Montgomery 434 30 21 0:24:30.1 0:24:37.6 7:54/M

6 Louie Kramer 350 36 23 0:24:51.7 0:24:56.6 8:01/M

7 Derek Collins 407 33 27 0:25:08.3 0:25:18.9 8:06/M

8 Pablo Pescador 362 33 29 0:25:25.6 0:25:53.3 8:12/M

9 Byron Oxford 442 30 38 0:28:08.9 0:28:33.6 9:05/M

10 Adam Uhler 393 37 39 0:28:14.9 0:28:33.4 9:06/M

11 Michael Chang 409 37 50 0:29:41.6 0:29:59.4 9:35/M

12 Philip Murphy 415 38 56 0:31:44.2 0:32:17.6 10:14/M

13 Andrew Petersen 480 33 63 0:33:42.2 0:34:19.4 10:52/M

14 Timothy Boulier 312 31 65 0:34:36.2 0:35:11.9 11:10/M

15 Robert Hefley 331 37 67 0:36:06.2 0:36:53.4 11:39/M

16 Michael Anselmo 439 39 68 0:38:18.2 0:38:45.1 12:21/M

Male 40 to 49

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Charlie Spirka 390 40 5 0:21:19.8 0:21:21.7 6:53/M

2 Grant Slish 389 44 6 0:21:26.9 0:21:29.9 6:55/M

3 Pete Klobutcher 348 42 7 0:21:42.7 0:21:47.6 7:00/M

4 Kyle Diercks 414 47 10 0:22:36.6 0:22:36.8 7:17/M

5 mike Raglin 467 45 25 0:25:00.5 0:25:08.6 8:04/M

6 Mike Leahy 452 41 34 0:27:08.4 0:27:24.8 8:45/M

7 Brad Gipson 463 40 37 0:28:01.9 0:28:12.7 9:02/M

8 Rocky Poulin 367 40 48 0:29:36.7 0:29:54.9 9:33/M

9 Ken Bogh 307 42 51 0:29:52.0 0:29:56.9 9:38/M

10 Neil Sanders 488 48 58 0:31:53.0 0:32:05.3 10:17/M

11 Dave Jewett 339 45 61 0:33:23.3 0:33:36.8 10:46/M

12 Anthony Ryan 378 44 64 0:34:23.4 0:34:29.4 11:05/M

13 Jeff Angell 303 42 70 0:42:01.0 0:42:13.7 13:33/M

14 Michael Sharp 386 47 78 0:55:09.9 0:55:38.7 17:47/M

15 Raleigh Purdie 372 41 81 0:56:57.8 0:57:36.4 18:22/M
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Male 50 to 59

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Russ Oster 404 52 1 0:19:04.9 0:19:05.4 6:09/M

2 Tom Eilertson 456 52 4 0:20:58.5 0:20:59.8 6:46/M

3 Tom Hassenauer 413 53 17 0:23:38.6 0:23:39.9 7:37/M

4 Ben Davis 320 50 18 0:23:41.8 0:23:57.7 7:38/M

5 Scott Adrew 473 56 26 0:25:06.7 0:25:09.8 8:06/M

6 Paul Fisher 325 57 30 0:26:18.7 0:26:30.8 8:29/M

7 Andy Mason 447 50 32 0:26:31.0 0:27:12.9 8:33/M

8 Tom Flookes 326 54 33 0:27:07.1 0:27:15.3 8:45/M

9 Jake Schorzman 432 55 49 0:29:40.2 0:29:56.9 9:34/M

10 Jeff Chambers 478 55 52 0:30:11.3 0:30:28.5 9:44/M

11 Dawn Flookes 327 59 53 0:31:01.5 0:31:13.1 10:00/M

12 Raymond Gach 411 51 59 0:32:38.7 0:32:51.1 10:32/M

13 Rick Walston 400 58 66 0:35:25.9 0:35:26.1 11:25/M

14 John King 346 55 71 0:43:34.9 0:43:46.3 14:03/M

15 Jon Nelson 422 51 72 0:43:53.2 0:44:17.7 14:09/M

Male 60 and over

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Roy Oesterhaus 360 60 22 24:41.1 24:49.6 7:58/M

2 Ron Bort 310 61 45 28:59.0 29:05.7 9:21/M

3 David Berg 306 64 47 29:16.8 29:23.8 9:26/M

4 Michael Stensen 392 67 74 51:16.6 51:35.0 16:32/M

5 Ann Baker 305 67 76 54:00.1 54:41.5 17:25/M

6 Alan Klein 347 67 77 54:59.1 55:26.6 17:44/M

7 Don Wilson 402 61 79 56:24.7 56:53.2 18:12/M

8 Ben Baker 304 71 82 01:06.5 01:47.9 19:43/M

*Overall place within gender.
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